
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

768 

47 

171 

377 

66 

111 

57 

17 

7 

15 

859 

5 

82 

28 

11 

18 

95 

Name 

Mark Luton 

Carlos Mejia 

Lloyd Martin 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Chad Richardson 

Herve Bezard 

Zak Rustigian 

Fulton Haight 

James Sullivan 

Team Fernandez 

Derrin Griffin 

Shant Kalenderian 

Team Double Trouble 

Dennis Caco 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:59.160 

2:01.016 

2:01.243 

2:01.476 

2:02.035 

2:02.657 

2:03.728 

2:05.382 

2:07.049 

2:07.889 

2:08.763 

2:11.444 

2:15.779 

2:18.755 

2:19.641 

2:24.687 

2:28.195 

Diff 

1.856 

2.083 

2.316 

2.875 

3.497 

4.568 

6.222 

7.889 

8.729 

9.603 

12.284 

16.619 

19.595 

20.481 

25.527 

29.035 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

2 

6 

8 

6 

3 

3 

5 

7 

4 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Corvette ZO6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford GT350 

Infiniti G37s 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Chevrolet Z06 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 325i 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic Si 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Color 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue 

Grey 

white 

Red 

silver 

Dark Blue 

White 

yellow 

Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Pink 

White 

White 

White 

Red w/ White Stripes 

Sponsor 

MMR -Modular Motorsports 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford o

SONIA HAIGHT/ 2 TIMER R

Wild Pony Motorsports 

GH Racing/ DK Racing/ MCS
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NASA SoCal B-Willow CCW #25 Oct 2023 

TT 

Session 3 

Qualifying started at 14:47:58 

Buttonwillow CCW #25 0.000 km 

10/7/2023 14:45 


